PRODUCT INFORMATION PACKET
Model No: TCE0304A2121GAA001
Catalog No: TCE0304A2121GAA001
TerraMAX® Increased Safety Motors Ex eb, Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled, 40 HP, 3 Ph, 50 Hz, 400 V,
 739 RPM, 250M Frame
Regal and Marathon are trademarks of Regal Rexnord Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.
©2022 Regal Rexnord Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MC017097E
1 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 61 of 6

Mounting B5 Motor Orientation Horizontal
Drive End Bearing 2z-C3 Opp Drive End Bearing 2z-C3
Frame Material Cast Iron Shaft Type Keyed
Overall Length 938 mm Frame Length 460 mm
Shaft Diameter 60.000 mm Shaft Extension 140 mm
Assembly/Box Mounting Top
Outline Drawing 0225000380 Connection Drawing 8442000085
This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:12/02/2022
2 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 62 of 6
 56 +
+
030.0
110.0
 81
 85
 11
 839
  245
 866
 332
 81
 5
  055   054
 5.0±041
TIUDNOC 05M X2
GULP
 172
 °54
 °5.22
 921
 793   005
 X8 URHT 5.81
ENILTUO
B
HSINIF/SSECORP
1 FO 1
VDS
4102/70/81
DBS
4102/70/81 ACT :EPYT ROTOM .GTM 5B-RF052
0830005220
ENILTUO
124 3
A
B
24 3 1
A
B
.DEVRESER STHGIR LLA .CNI ,ACIREMA TIOLEB LAGER THGIRYPOC
FO YTREPORP EHT SI TNEMUCOD SIHT - NOITAMROFNI LAITNEDIFNOC DNA YRATEIRPORP
YRATEIRPORP S'RENWO SNIATNOC DNA )"RENWO"( .CNI ,ACIREMA TIOLEB LAGER
,DEMEED SI TI GNIVIECER MRIF REHTO RO NOITAROPROC ,NOSREP YNA .NOITAMROFNI
DESOLCSID EB TON LLAHS ,TI FO TRAP YNA RO/DNA ,TI TAHT EERGA OT ,TI GNIVIECER YB
TPECXE ,DESU RO/DNA ,DETACILPUD ,YTITNE REHTO RO NOITAROPROC ,NOSREP YNA OT
LLAHS TNEMUCOD SIHT .RENWO YB ECNAVDA NI GNITIRW NI DEVORPPA YLSSERPXE SA
NIATREC OT TCEJBUS EB YAM TI .TSEUQER NOPU RENWO OT DENRUTER EB
.SNOITALUGER DNA SWAL LORTNOC TROPXE ELBACILPPA REDNU SNOITCIRTSER
NOITPIRCSED OCE
ETADYB DEVORPPA
ETADYB NOISIVER
OCE
NOISIVER GNIWARD
ECNEREFER LAIRETAM
TEEHSREBMUN GNIWARDEZIS
NOITPIRCSED
ELGNA DRIHT
NOITCEJORP
YB NWARD
ETAD
ETAD
YB DEVORPPA
Uncontrolled Copy
3 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 63 of 6